WORLD GAMES
Den Haag 1993

29-30-31 July 1993

AkLL RoOUND

Women's pair - Results after balance, tempo and combined exercise
Pl Name Id Ex J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 | Bon. | Score Tot.
1 |DELTCHEVA Gergana BUL E1| 98| 98] 98| 98] 98 980 9.80
MIROSLAVA Ivanova E2| 98] 98] 98| 98] 93 9.80 | 19.60
E3| 98| 99| 98] 99| 99 9.86 | 29.46
2 |REDKOVOLOSOVA Marina | UKR EL| 97| 97| 98| 98| 97 973 9.73
ANTIPOVA Nathalia E2| 98| 97| 98] 98| 93 9.80 | 19.53
E3| 98| 08| 98| 98] 93 9.80 | 29.33
3 | AFONSO Paula POR El| 94] 96| 95| 94 94 943 9.43
ALEXANDRE Rita E2| 95| 95 95| 96| 94 950 | 18.93
E3| 95| 97| 96| 97| 95 9.60 | 28.53
i |LOBANOVA Marina BLR E1| 83| 83| 83| 84| 82 830| 8.30
DRACHUK Ina E2| 98] 98] 98| 93| 98 9.80 | 18.10
E3| 97| 98| 96| 99| 98 9.76 | 27.86




WORLD GAMES
Den Haag 1993

29-30-31 July 1993

Men's pair - Results after balance, tempo and combined exercise

Pl | Name Id Ex J1 J2 I3 J4 J5 1 Bon. | Score! Tot.
[ |STRUANOV Igor | RUS E1| 99| 98| 100] 96| 93 983 9.83
LEBEDOV Vladimir B2 97| 07| 98] 96| 98 9.73 | 19.56

E3| 99| 99| 90| 98| 98 9.86 | 29.42

1 | CHEN Yun PRC Ei| 97| 97| 98| 98| 93 976 9.76
CHEN Baohuang E2| 98| 98 97| 90| 98 9.80 | 19.56

B3| 99| 99| 98| 99| 98 9.86 | 29.42

3 |VLADEV Viadimir BUL Bl 97| 98] 9.7 96| 98 973 9.73
LATCHKOV Rumen E2| 97| 98 98] 97| 97 9.73 ] 19.46

B3| 97| 99, 96| 9.7 9.8 970 | 29.16

4 | WLEZIEN Tomasz_ POL EI| 96| 96| 97| 94 97 963 9.63
PIECHOTA Andrzej E2| 97] 97| 98| 95| 95 9.63] 19.26

E3| 95| 95| 97| 96| 98 9.60 | 28.86

5 |BARJA Jorg POR EI| 96| 95| 94| 94| 97 950 9.50
REIS Marco E2| 95| 90| 89| 92| 94 920 18.70

E3| 91| 84| 89| 93] 95 910 27.80

6 | CHAL DE BAUVAIS Remi TRA E1| 90| 90| 90| 9.0] 92 9.00| 9.00
LE BAUT Jerome E2| 8.7 86| 87| 90| 86 8.66 | 17.66

E3| 89| 91| 90| 90| 92 9.03 | 26.69




WORLD GAMES
Den Haag 1993

29-30-31 July 1993

ALl 2OUND

Mixed pair - Results after balance, tempo and combined exeréise
Pl | Name 1d " | Ex 71 i) I3 J4 J5 1 Bon. | Score | Tot.
T [HE Weiguang PRC E1| 98] 100 98| 98, 938 9.80| 9.80
TING Yan E2| 98| 98] 98| 99| 97 9.80 | 19.60
E3| 99| 99| 90| 98] 9.9 9.90 | 29.50
2 |OLEYNIK Olessya _ UKR El| 98] 97| 96| 961 96 963 9.63
KOSAKOVSKI Stanislav E2| 97| 95| 97| 97| 93 9.63 | 19.26
E3| 98| 97| 97| 97| 98 5773 | 28.99
3 [STANKOVA Bonsiava BUL EI| 98] 97| 97| 96| 96 9.66 | 9.66
KATCHOV lvaelov E2| 96| 96| 93| 97| 96 9.60 | 19.26
B3| 97| 96| 95| 97| 97 9.66 | 28.92
4 | PERELYGINA Oksana RUS EL| 97| 97| 97| 96| 98 970 9.70
PERELYGIN  Eduard B2 96, 93] 94| 94| 96 9.46 | 19.16
E3| 96| 97| 96| 96| 97 9.63] 28.79
5 |PLOTNIKOVA Jana LIT El| 95| 96| 9.7 95 96 956 9.56
EREMKIN Sergei E2| 97| 96| 97| 96| 9.4 9.63] 19.19
E3| 96| 94| 94| 94| 93 9.40 | 28.59
6 |BONDARCZUK Agnieszka POL EI| 90| 89| 94| 92| 95 920 9.20
SOKOLOWSKI Andrzej B2 921 01| 01| 94| 94 923 18.43
E3| 96| 95| 95| 93| 95 950 27.93
7 | JONKER Vanessa NLnorank|E1| 921 91| 89| 88| 9.0 9.00| 9.00
PALSMA Jeroen E2 | 88| 90| 86| 92| 86 8.80 | 17.80
E3| 91| 89| 88| 89| 838 3.86 | 26.66




WORLD GAMES
Den Haag 1993

29-30-31 July 1993

Women's trio - Results after balance, tempo and combined exercise

Pl | Name 1d Ex J1 J2 I3 J4 J5 1 Bon. | Score | Tot.
1 MROZOWICZ Agnieszka POL El 9.8/ 98! 98| 98| 9.7 9.80| 9.80
PAWLISZYN Marzena
CHMIELEWSKA Joanna E2 98! 99| 98 9.8 938 9.80 | 19.60
E3 98 99, 99| 98| 99 9.86 | 29.46
1 IVANOVA Marusia BUL El 98| 98| 98| 98| 938 9.80 | 9.80
PANKOVA Miglena
PETROVA Krasimira E2 98| 99| 98| 99| 9.8 9.83 | 19.63
E3 99} 99| 98] 9.8 9.8 9.83 | 29.46
3 LUO Tingting PRC El 97! 96| 9.6! 98| 9.8 970 9.70
SUN Xiaohong
ZHAO Li E2| 9.7 97! 97| 97, 98 9.70 | 19.40
E3 971 97| 97| 98| 98 9.73 | 29.13
4 VAN RENTERGHEM Sally BEL El 96| 95| 9.6 96| 9.6 960, 9.60
VOET Patricia
DE MEY Sofic E2 97| 97| 97| 98| 9.5 9.70 | 19.30
E3 98| 98! 97| 98 9.7 9.76 | 29.06
5 BUTOVA Tatjana BLR El 9.7 97, 96| 98} 97 9.70 | 9.70
MOSHNINA Svetlana
KIRPOTA Elena E2 87 87| 88| 89| 8.3 8.76 | 18.46
E3 971 961 96| 98 9.7 9.66 | 28.12




WORLD GAMES
Den Haag 1993

29-30-31 July 1993

Men's four - Results after balance, tempo and combined exercise

Pl | Name 1d Ex J1 J2 13 J4 J5 | Bon. | Score Tot.
1 NIKOLOV  Stefan BUL El 9.6 96| 96| 96| 97 9.60| 9.60

GUEORGUIEV Theodor

NIKOLOV  Pavlin E2 96| 951 96| 97 95 9.56 | 19.16

VASSILEV Julian E3 951 92| 96| 98| 97 9.60 | 28.76
2 ZHU Senchao PRC El 8.5 88| 86| 88| 8.6 8.661 8.66

LIU Ruinxin

LU Weiping E2 9.5 95| 96| 96| 96 9.56 18.22

YAO Yingen E3 97| 96| 96| 98| 97 966 27.88
3 MONTAUDOIN René FRA El 9.3 941 94| 93 96 936 9.36

MAUSSIER Thierry 3

CHAL DE BAUVAIS Hugo E2 92 92| 94| 93, 9.5 9.30 | 18.66

BERTHET Fabrice E3 87 90| 9.1 94| 9.0 9.03 | 27.69
4 KRUMB Henry GER El 96, 95| 95| 94| 9.6 9531 9.53

BHETTEL Michael

MESSER  Manuel E2 9.1 89| 9.1 90| 93 9.06 | 18.59

MULLMAN David E3 85 8.5 84, 87| 8.6 8.53 | 27.12
5 McFARLAND  Matthew USA El 9.3 9.2 9.1 92| 9.6 9231 9.23

ROJAS Julio

REIAKVAM David E2 8.5 8.5 8.3 86| 9.3 8.53 1 17.76

PATTERSON  Craig E3 9.1 9.0y 92 94| 95 9.23] 26.99




